Direction: RP CDRHONE (ST JEAN) / VILLAGE / GARE / GOUGNE / CLG CHALAMEL / PLDE LAFONT./ PONT DE MANSON v

® Départ le 08/02/2025 entre 7:30 et 20:20

Grille horaire

CATALINS _ _

O Montélimar

O GAREROUTSNCF 73 1245 1310 1605 1820 20:20
Montélimar

O CHDEGAULLE - 1217 - 1822
Montélimar

O PLACEDUFUST 7835 1220 1315 1610 1825 20:25
Montélimar

o CLG M. DURAS _ _
Montélimar

O CHABRILLAN 736 1222 1317 1612 1827
Montélimar

(O PELLAPRAT 7:38 1223 1318 1613 1828 2029
Montélimar

O FONTGRAVE _ _ _
Montboucher-sur-Jabron

O CIMETIERE - 1227 - - 1829
Montboucher-sur-Jabron

o) PONT DE MANSON B B B
Montboucher-sur-Jabron
PONT DE

O L'AUTOROUTE - - - - -
Sauzet

O VILLAGE - 1228 - - 1833
Montboucher-sur-Jabron

e} GOLF VALDAINE _ ~
Montboucher-sur-Jabron
PONT DE

O L'AUTOROUTE - - - - -
Sauzet

o PONT DE MANSON _ _
Montboucher-sur-Jabron

O GCARE 743 - 1320 1618 - 2031
Montboucher-sur-Jabron

Montboucher-sur-Jabron

(I) PALMERAIE
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CIMETIERE

Montboucher-sur-Jabron

LA PLAINE
Puygiron

LA GARE
La Batie-Rolland

LA TUILIERE
Puygiron

VILLAGE
Puygiron

CHROUCOULE

Rochefort-en-Valdaine

LES DURANDS

Rochefort-en-Valdaine

VILLAGE

Rochefort-en-Valdaine

LES FAURES

La Touche

VILLAGE

La Touche

GUERGUY

Portes-en-Valdaine

VILLAGE

Portes-en-Valdaine

LA PLANAS
La Batie-Rolland

PANCRACE

Montboucher-sur-Jabron

VILLAGE
La Batie-Rolland

PL DE LA FONT.
La Batie-Rolland

LES BRUGES
La Batie-Rolland

GARE DE PORTE
La Bégude-de-Mazenc

LESPLOTS

La Bégude-de-Mazenc

LES FAURES

La Touche

RPI

La Touche

VILLAGE

Portes-en-Valdaine

7:46

7:48

795l

752

7:54

7555

7:56

12:34

12:35

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

13:24

13:25

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

16:21

16:22

16:25

16:27

16:29

16:30

16:31

18:39

18:40

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:48

20:35

20:36

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:45



PIERRE PLANTEE

La Bégude-de-Mazenc

VILLAGE

7:58 12:45 13:35 16:38  18:50
La Bégude-de-Mazenc

CLG CHALAMEL
Dieulefit

LE SAGE

La Bégude-de-Mazenc

VILLAGE

La Bégude-de-Mazenc

PIERRE PLANTEE

La Bégude-de-Mazenc

LES PLOTS

La Bégude-de-Mazenc

VILLAGE

Portes-en-Valdaine

LE BRIDON

) 8:01 12:48 13:38 16:41  18:53
Souspierre

CLG CHALAMEL
Dieulefit

GOUGNE

A 8:05 12:53 13:43 16145 18:58
Le Poét-Laval

GARE

X . 8:15 13:00 13:50 16:55 19:05
Dieulefit

SERRE DE TURC

Montjoux

MALABOISSE

Roche-Saint-Secret-
Béconne

LE MOULIN

Roche-Saint-Secret-
Béconne

BECONNE

Roche-Saint-Secret-
Béconne

VILLAGE

Roche-Saint-Secret-
Béconne

PONTAUJARD

Roche-Saint-Secret-
Béconne

CENTRE

Taulignan

VILLAGE
Montbrison-sur-Lez
RP CDRHONE (ST
JEAN)

Valréas

20:48

20:51

20:54

21:00






